PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
89 October Hill Road  •  Holliston MA 01746 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
 PD138 Minimux® II
Temperature & Process Scanner
• 8 Inputs Per Unit, Eliminates Need for 7 Displays
• Unlimited Number of Units Per System

PD138 Minimux® II Temp & Process Scanner Instruction Manual
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
24 VDC
Model
115 VAC
Model
230 VAC
Model Description
PD138-2 PD138-3 PD138-4 8 Channel Temp & Process Scanner
PD138-2-CL PD138-3-CL PD138-4-CL 8 Channel Temp & Process Scanner
with current loop resistor
Notes:
1. Message labels for the PD138 may be specified at time of order or later. See page 33 for details.
2. There is no special cable required to connect multiple PD138s together.
Enclosures
Model # of
Units Description Mounting
PDA2501-V 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2502-V 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2503-V 3 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2504-V 4 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2505-V 5 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2506-V 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2522 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure; 1(V) 1(H) Through Door
PDA2601-V 1 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2602-V 2 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2603-V 3 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2604-V 4 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2605-V 5 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2606-V 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2622 2 SS NEMA 4X Enclosure; 1(V) 1(H) Through Door
PDA2701-V 1 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2702-V 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2703-V 3 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2704-V 4 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2705-V 5 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2706-V 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2722 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure; 1(V) 1(H) Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
Systems
Model Description Kit Components
PDS178 Temperature Scanning
& Alarming System